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Week 1
     

Sun., Aug 30 2009  8:38 p Beefaronis Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Wed., Sep 9 2009  8:36 p McCannons Released Matt Bryant ATL K Owner

Thu., Sep 10 2009  2:54 p Beefaronis Acquired Mike Bell NOR RB Owner

Fri., Sep 11 2009  5:10 p McCannons Acquired Mike Nugent ARI K Owner

     
Mon., Aug 31 2009  12:16 p Beefaronis Acquired DeMotts Acquired Trade

Larry Johnson, RB Santana Moss, WR

     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Released Limas Sweed PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a ChaCheese Head Acquired Brodie Croyle KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a ChaCheese Head Released Tyler Thigpen MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Acquired A.J. Feeley CAR QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 17 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 18 2009  4:41 p ChaCheese Head Acquired Hank Baskett IND WR Owner

Fri., Sep 18 2009  4:41 p ChaCheese Head Released Michael Crabtree SFO WR Owner

Mon., Sep 21 2009  8:13 p DiLellas Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a DiLellas Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Released Daunte Culpepper DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Released Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 24 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Deion Branch SEA WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 25 2009  8:20 p DiLellas Released Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

Fri., Sep 25 2009  8:20 p DiLellas Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Owner

Sat., Sep 26 2009  3:16 p Doug T. Released Cleveland Browns CLE Defense Owner

Sat., Sep 26 2009  3:16 p Doug T. Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Owner

Sat., Sep 26 2009  3:16 p Doug T. Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Defense Owner

Sat., Sep 26 2009  3:16 p Doug T. Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Defense Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a DiLellas Acquired Andre Caldwell CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a DiLellas Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Acquired Josh Johnson TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Released Houston Texans HOU Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Detroit Lions DET Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Cuban Cajones Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 1 2009  10:27 p ChaCheese Head Released Hank Baskett IND WR Owner

Thu., Oct 1 2009  10:27 p ChaCheese Head Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:12 a McCannons Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:12 a McCannons Released Chris Redman ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a McCannons Acquired David Carr NYG QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a McCannons Released Byron Leftwich TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a DiLellas Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a DiLellas Released Earl Bennett CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a Beefaronis Acquired Jim Mora SEA Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 8 2009  12:13 a Beefaronis Released Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 8 2009  8:18 p DiLellas Released Andre Caldwell CIN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 8 2009  8:18 p DiLellas Acquired Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Owner

Sun., Oct 11 2009  10:26 a McCannons Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Sun., Oct 11 2009  10:26 a McCannons Acquired Michael Crabtree SFO WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a McCannons Acquired Houston Texans HOU Special TeamWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a McCannons Released Mike Nugent ARI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Waldow's World Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Waldow's World Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Released Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Deez Nutz Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 15 2009  12:12 a Deez Nutz Released Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Waiver Wire

Sun., Oct 18 2009  11:43 a Carolina Whoopass Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Owner

Sun., Oct 18 2009  11:43 a Carolina Whoopass Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a DiLellas Released Daunte Culpepper DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Norv Turner SDG Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Detroit Lions DET Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a DiLellas Acquired Andre Caldwell CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 22 2009  2:36 p Carolina Whoopass Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Defense Owner

Thu., Oct 22 2009  2:36 p Carolina Whoopass Acquired Houston Texans HOU Defense Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a DiLellas Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a DiLellas Released Andre Caldwell CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Josh McDaniels DEN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Mike Smith ATL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Released Josh Johnson TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  12:11 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 29 2009  10:19 p ChaCheese Head Released Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner

Thu., Oct 29 2009  10:19 p ChaCheese Head Acquired Shayne Graham CIN K Owner

Sat., Oct 31 2009  1:42 a DiLellas Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Special TeamOwner

Sat., Oct 31 2009  1:42 a DiLellas Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Special TeamOwner

Sun., Nov 1 2009  6:35 a Adam Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Sun., Nov 1 2009  6:35 a Adam Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Sun., Nov 1 2009  6:37 a Adam Released Laurent Robinson STL WR Owner

Sun., Nov 1 2009  6:38 a Adam Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 4 2009  9:15 p Carolina Whoopass Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Gary Kubiak HOU Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Cuban Cajones Released Justin Gage TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Special TeamWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Beefaronis Released Jim Mora SEA Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Carolina Whoopass Acquired Matt Stover IND K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Deez Nutz Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a Deez Nutz Released Darren McFadden OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a ChaCheese Head Acquired Ryan Moats HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 5 2009  12:11 a ChaCheese Head Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 6 2009  11:49 p ChaCheese Head Released Brodie Croyle KAN QB Owner

Fri., Nov 6 2009  11:49 p ChaCheese Head Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Special TeamOwner
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Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a ChaCheese Head Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a ChaCheese Head Released New York Jets NYJ Special TeamWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a McCannons Acquired Andre Caldwell CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a McCannons Released David Carr NYG QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 12 2009  12:12 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 14 2009  7:38 p ChaCheese Head Released Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Sat., Nov 14 2009  7:38 p ChaCheese Head Acquired Darren McFadden OAK RB Owner

Sun., Nov 15 2009  12:55 p Adam Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Sun., Nov 15 2009  12:55 p Adam Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 19 2009  12:12 a Deez Nutz Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  12:12 a Deez Nutz Released Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Acquired Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  12:12 a Beefaronis Released Buffalo Bills BUF Special TeamWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 19 2009  11:05 a ChaCheese Head Released Chris Brown HOU RB Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  11:05 a ChaCheese Head Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  3:50 p Doug T. Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Owner

Thu., Nov 19 2009  3:50 p Doug T. Acquired Bernard Scott CIN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 21 2009  3:10 p Adam Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Sat., Nov 21 2009  3:10 p Adam Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Chris Jennings CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Mean Green Machine Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a ChaCheese Head Acquired Rock Cartwright WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a ChaCheese Head Released Darren McFadden OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Cuban Cajones Acquired Marvin Lewis CIN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Cuban Cajones Released Gary Kubiak HOU Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Mean Green Machine Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Defense Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 26 2009  12:13 a Mean Green Machine Released New York Giants NYG Defense Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     
     
Week 14
     

Sat., Dec 12 2009  5:36 p Doug T. Released Bernard Scott CIN RB Owner

Sat., Dec 12 2009  5:36 p Doug T. Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

Sat., Dec 12 2009  5:38 p Doug T. Released John Carney NOR K Owner

Sat., Dec 12 2009  5:38 p Doug T. Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


